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Smart 
Junior A (3)

Colour the numbers.

Hello.

What’s your name?

How old are you?

1

2

3

Match.

Write the number.

seven

                   

two

                   

nine

                   

eight

                   

four

                   

three

                   

six

                   

1 2 3 4

765

I’m ten.

Goodbye.

I’m Lisa.

Total
20

1

2

3

7

3

10

1 = red  3 = green 5 = black  7 = blue 9 = red
2 = yellow 4 = orange 6 = white 8 = brown 10 = green
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Smart 
Junior A (3)

What’s                   ?

What’s                   ?

What’s                   ?

What’s                   ?

board teacher friend turtle

Match.

Read, look and circle.

What’s that?

What’s that?

It’s a                   .

It’s a                   .

It’s a                   .

It’s a                  .

e.g. What’s                   ?

e.g. What’s                   ?

It’s a                   .

It’s a                   .

board

rubber

this

that

4

1

2

3

Total
20

1

2

What’s that?

What’s that?

It’s a desk / chair.

It’s a turtle / ruler.

It’s a rubber / book.

It’s a chair / board.

3

4

Write.
8

1

2

3

4
8

2 3 41
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Quiz 3
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match. Total
20

1

Climb.                  Stand up.                  Sit down.                  Run.                  Stop.

Look and write.2

e.g. Is it a tree? Yes, it is. 

e.g. Is it a forest? No, it isn‛t. 

Is it a bird?                                              

Is it a snake?                                              

Is it a flower?                                              

Is it a starfish?                                              

Is it a crab?                                              

Is it a dolphin?                                              

1

2

3

Look and write.3

e.g.                      is a tree.

e.g.                      are birds.

                      is a forest.

                      is a seahorse.

                      are flowers.

                      are crabs.

This

These

1

2

3

4
4

6

10

2 3 41 5

a b edc
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Quiz 4
Smart 
Junior A (3)

I’m / You’re a pirate.

We’re / They’re teachers.

He’s / She’s a man.

He’s / She’s a woman.

I’m / You’re a dancer.

Match.1 Total
20

He’s a boy.

She’s a girl.

We’re students.

She’s a woman.

He’s a man.

1

2

3

4

5

Write.2 He’s     She’s

                   a pilot.

                   a singer.

                   a farmer.

                   a waiter.

                   a mermaid.

1

2

3

4

5

Look and circle.3

1

2

3

4

5

10

5

5

a b

e

d

c
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Quiz 5
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Look and circle. Total
20

1

happy

sad

1

hungry

thirsty

2

short

tall

3

fat

thin

4

tall

short

5

6

Look and write.2

e.g. Is he thirsty? Yes, he is. 

e.g.  Is he hungry? No, he isn‛t. 

Is it big?  

Is it small?  

Is she happy?  

Is she sad?  

Look and circle.3

e.g.  He’s / She’s sad.

He’s / She’s happy.

1

sad.

  Are they turtles?  

Are they seals?  

  Are we big?  

Are we small?  

2

8

3

4

He’s / It’s big.

He’s / They are hungry.

6

1

2

3

thin

fat

6

? 

? 
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Quiz 6
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match.1 Total
20

jumpa swimb play tennisc heard smelle 5

Look and write.2

e.g. Can you fly?                 No, I can‛t.     

e.g.  Can you play tennis?                     Yes, I can.         

Match.3

1

It can fly.1

It can’t fly.2

They can’t jump.3

He can draw.4

She can read.5

She can spell.6

He can’t count.7

1

2

Can you write?  

Can you count?  

Can you touch?  

Can you read?  

3

4

8

7

1 2 3 4 5

                 

a

c

e
f

g

d

b
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Quiz 7
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match. Total
20

1

mother

grandfather

brother

1

2

3

sister

grandmother

father

4

5

6

Look and write.2 Yes, I have.     No, I haven’t.

Have you got ten legs?

 

Have you got ten fingers?

 

Have you got one eye?

 

Have you got four arms?

 

Look and write.3 He’s got    She’s got    It’s got

6

8

6

  two hands.

  big ears.

  blue eyes.

 big ears.

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

a

b

c

d

e

f

Have you got six feet?

 

Have you got long hair?

 

Have you got a big mouth?

 

Have you got four hands?

 

5

6

  four legs.

  black hair.

  one eye.

4

5

 one eye.6

7

8

 four legs.
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Quiz 8
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match.1 Total
20

Look and write.3 on     under

table

sofa

bed

lamp

1

2

3

4

doll

computer game

plane

5

6

7

7

John is                       the bed.

The bag is                       the chair.

The computer is                       the desk.

The book is                       the wardrobe.

The pencil is                       the table.

1

2

3

4

5 5

Look and write.2

e.g. Where’s John?   

 Where’s John?   

 Where’s John?   

 Where’s John?   

 Where’s John?   

1

2

3

4

He‛s in the living room.    

8

a

b

c e

d f

g

1
4

5 2

3
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Quiz 9
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match. Total
20

1

I like bananas.

I like tomatoes.

I don’t like onions.

I don’t like carrots.

1

Circle. What’s the time?2
7

It’s 10 o’clock.

It’s 9 o’clock.

It’s 11 o’clock.

It’s 12 o’clock.

It’s 5 o’clock.

It’s 4 o’clock.

It’s 8 o’clock.

It’s 9 o’clock.

8

2

3

4

I like chocolate.

I like pizza.

I don’t like oranges.

5

6

7

Write about yourself.3 Yes, I do.    No, I don’t.

5

Do you like ice cream?  

Do you like hot dogs?  

Do you like tomatoes?  

Do you like pasta?  

Do you like cheese?  

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

d

a

e

b

gf

cc
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Quiz 10
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match.1 Total
20

park

museum

shop

trumpet

Read and write.2 Yes, there is.      Yes, there are.

No,there isn’t.    No, there aren’t.

Is there a piano?     

Is there a guitar?     

Are there drums?     

Are there lorries?     

Is there a taxi?     

Are there cars?     

Circle.3

13 thirteen sixteen eighteen

19 seventeen nineteen fifteen

20 twenty twelve fourteen

17 nineteen eighteen seventeen

15 fifteen nineteen fourteen

18 twenty sixteen eighteen 6

8

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

a

d e

f g

b

c

h

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8













violin

flute

bus

helicopter

1

2

3

4

5

6
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Quiz 11
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match. Total
20

1

Look and write.2 Yes, I am.    No, I’m not.

Are you wearing glasses?  

Are you wearing shorts?  

Are you wearing a skirt?  

Are you wearing a dress?  

Are you wearing jeans?  

Are you wearing a skirt?

Are you wearing jeans?

Look and write.3

Is he eating?

 

Is he driving a car? 

 

Yes, he is.      Yes, she is.

No, he isn’t.    No, she isn’t.

5

6

7

dress

skirt

shirt

a
b

d
e gf

c

7

Is she buying a T-shirt?

 

Is she riding a horse?

 

?

5

8

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

jumper

T-shirt

shoes

trousers

1

2

3

4
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Quiz 12
Smart 
Junior A (3)

Match.1 Total
20

It’s hot. a

6

Write. What day is it today?2

It’s  M                                         

It’s  T                                                 

It’s  W                                                                

It’s  T                                                         

It’s  F                                          

It’s  S                                                        

It’s  S                                        

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
14

1

2

3

4

5

6

b It’s cold.

c It’s windy.

d It’s snowy.

e It’s rainy.

f It’s cloudy.
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